PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Property Rights Statement

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Ertugrul Berkcan	12/17/2008
Emad Andarawis	12/17/2008
Samantha Rao	12/17/2008
Eladio Delgado	12/12/2008
Robert Wojnarowski	01/09/2009

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	General Electric Company
Street Address:	1 River Road
City:	Schenectady
State/Country:	NEW YORK
Postal Code:	12345

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12365687

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (713)222-3288

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 713-221-3301

Email: todd.mattingly@bgllp.com
Correspondent Name: Bracewell & Giuliani LLP

Address Line 1: P.O. Box 61389

Address Line 4: Houston, TEXAS 77208-1389

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	TA-00798
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Todd D. Mattingly

PATENT REEL: 022206 FRAME: 0873

500772335

123 CAN ON 123

Total Attachments: 6
source=34011PropertyRightsStatement#page1.tif
source=34011PropertyRightsStatement#page2.tif
source=34011PropertyRightsStatement#page3.tif
source=34011PropertyRightsStatement#page4.tif
source=34011PropertyRightsStatement#page5.tif
source=34011PropertyRightsStatement#page6.tif

PATENT REEL: 022206 FRAME: 0874 IN APPLICATION OF:

Ertugrul Berkean et al.

SERIAL NUMBER:

FILED:

TITLE:

Self Regulating Power Conditioner for Energy Harvesting Applications

GROUP ART UNIT:

EXAMINER:

ATTENTION:

LICENSING AND REVIEW

PROPERTY RIGHTS STATEMENT

We:

CITIZENSHIP	RESIDING AT:	
US	Clifton Park, NY	
US	Ballston Lake, NY	
IN	Bangalore, India	
US	Burnt Hills, NY	
us	Ballston Lake, NY	
	US US IN US	US Clifton Park, NY US Ballston Lake, NY IN Bangalore, India US Burnt Hills, NY

declare that

We made and conceived the invention described and claimed in the above-identified patent application. We made and conceived this invention while employed by General Electric Company. The invention is related to the work we are employed to perform and was made within the scope of our employment duties. The invention was made during working hours and with the use of facilities, equipment, materials funds, information and services of General Electric Company.

To the best of my knowledge and belief:

- The invention was not made or conceived in the course of, or in connection with, or under the terms of any contract, subcontract or arrangement entered into with or for the benefit of the United States Atomic Energy Commission or its successors: Energy Research and Development Administration or the Department of Energy.
- The invention was not made (conceived or first actually reduced to practice), nor is there any relationship of the invention to the performance of any work under any contact of the

1

PATENT REEL: 022206 FRAME: 0875 The undersigned inventor(s) declare further that all statements made herein are of his or her (their) own knowledge are true and that all statements made on information and belief are believed to be true and further that these statements are made wit the knowledge that willful false statements and the like so made are punishable by fine or imprisonment, or both, under Section 1001 of Title 18 of the United States Code, and that such willful false statements may jeopardize the validity of the application or any patent issuing thereon.

Name: Ertugrul Berkcan	
Inventor's Signature: Stugue Bealing	Date: 12/17/08
Post Office Address: 4 Wintergreen Court, Clifton Park, N	NY 12065

The undersigned inventor(s) declare further that all statements made herein are of his or her (their) own knowledge are true and that all statements made on information and belief are believed to be true and further that these statements are made wit the knowledge that willful false statements and the like so made are punishable by fine or imprisonment, or both, under Section 1001 of Title 18 of the United States Code, and that such willful false statements may jeopardize the validity of the application or any patent issuing thereon.

Name: Emad Andarawis	
Inventor's Signature Lincol Golace	Date: 12 /17/2005
Post Office Address: 67 Hubbs Rd., Ballston Lake, NY	Y 12019

(GE) RDMM# 34011 (LM) Case # TA-00798 Outside Counsel Reference #0408RF.045858

The undersigned inventor(s) declare further that all statements made herein are of his or her (their) own knowledge are true and that all statements made on information and belief are believed to be true and further that these statements are made wit the knowledge that willful false statements and the like so made are punishable by fine or imprisonment, or both, under Section 1001 of Title 18 of the United States Code, and that such willful false statements may jeopardize the validity of the application or any patent issuing thereon.

Name: Samantha Rao

Inventor's Signature:

Date: 17 - Dec - 2008

Post Office Address: H-803 Shriram Spurthi Apts, Brookefields Mn Rd, Kundalahalli, Bangalore,

560037, India

The undersigned inventor(s) declare further that all statements made herein are of his or her (their) own knowledge are true and that all statements made on information and belief are believed to be true and further that these statements are made wit the knowledge that willful false statements and the like so made are punishable by fine or imprisonment, or both, under Section 1001 of Title 18 of the United States Code, and that such willful false statements may jeopardize the validity of the application or any patent issuing thereon.

Name: Eladio Delgado

Inventor's Signature: Eladio + elfado Date: 12/12/08

Post Office Address: 2 Roseland Blvd., Burnt Hills, NY 12027

The undersigned inventor declares further that all statements made herein are of his own knowledge, are true, and that all statements made on information and belief are believed to be true, and further that these statements are made with the knowledge that willful, false statements and the like so made are punishable by fine or imprisonment, or both, under Section 1001 of Title 18 of the United States Code, and that such willful false statements may jeopardize the validity of the application or any patent issuing thereon.

Name: Robert Wojnarowski	
Inventor's Signature: Date: //a/06	- And Annual
Post Office Address: 1023 Hatlee Rd., Ballston Lake, NY 12019	